
SR. 

NO. 

List of Placed Students- Batch 2023-24 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NAME OF 
STUDENT 

Ghavri Riya 
Vinod 

Puranik 
Raghav 

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S POLYTECHNIC 

Manish 

Gite Jayesh 
Nandu 

Laxman 

Panaskar 
Pratik 
Anandra0 

Bhambare 
Rushikesh 

Program- Mechatronics Engineering 

Duclnte 

ENROLMENT DEPARTMEN YEAR OF ONIOFF 

Jagtap Tejas220570 

NO. 

210507 

210522 

220568 

220571 

210505 

Mecs Department 
M Palytechnic, 

Thergaon, Pune-411 033. 

Mechatronics 

Mechatronics 

Mechatronics 

Mechatronics 

PASSING CAMPUS EMPLOYER 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

Mechatronics 2023-24 

Mechatronics 2023-24 

OFF 
Campus 

OFF 
Campus 

OFF 
Campus 

OFF 

Campus 

OFF 
Campus 

OFF 

NAME OF 

Campus 

Thyssenkru 
pp India, 
Pune 

PN 
Automation, 
Pune 

BSP 
Mactatech 

LLP, Pune 

BSP 
Mactatech 

LLP, Pune 

Prolofic 
Class PLC 

SCADA 

Terravista 
Solutions 

Pvt. Ltd, 
Pune 
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