## MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S POLYTECHNIC

## Program- Mechatronics Engineering

## List of Placed Students- Batch 2023-24

SR. NO.	NAME OF STUDENT	ENROLMENT NO.	DEPARTMEN T	YEAR OF PASSING	ON/OFF CAMPUS	NAME OF EMPLOYER
1	Ghavri Riya Vinod	210507	Mechatronics	2023-24	OFF Campus	Thyssenkru pp India, Pune
2	Puranik Raghav Manish	210522	Mechatronics	2023-24	OFF Campus	P N Automation, Pune
3	Gite Jayesh Nandu	220568	Mechatronics	2023-24	OFF Campus	BSP Mactatech LLP, Pune
4	Jagtap Tejas Laxman	220570	Mechatronics	2023-24	OFF Campus	BSP Mactatech LLP, Pune
5	Panaskar Pratik Anandrao	220571	Mechatronics	2023-24	OFF Campus	Prolofic Class PLC SCADA
6	Bhambare Rushikesh	210505	Mechatronics	2023-24	OFF Campus	Terravista Solutions Pvt. Ltd, Pune

Action of Department M. M. Polytechnic, Thergaon, Pune-411 033.

Johali